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               IHSA SCHAUMBURG SECTIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 

                        SATURDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2015 

  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 

                          BOYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 

 

Place TmPl No.              Name               Yr School                 

Time         

===== ==== ==== ============================== == ====================== 

========  

    1    1  225 Matt Pereira                   11 Lake Zurich            

15:40.47  t  

    2    2  237 KEVIN SALVANO                  12 Buffalo Grove          

15:43.19  t  

    3    3  198 Dustin Macuiba                 12 Gurnee(Warren)         

15:43.96  i  

    4    4  227 Kyle Griffith                  11 Lake Zurich            

15:44.28  t  

    5    5  226 Brian Griffith                 11 Lake Zurich            

15:46.47  t  

    6    6  184 Brett Davidson                 12 Highland Park          

15:50.86  i  

    7    7  239 Michael Hahndorf               12 Mchenry                

16:00.30  t  

    8    8  191 Jared Borowsky                 12 Stevenson              

16:00.90  i  

    9    9  149 Karson LeComte                 12 Prospect               

16:04.91  t  

   10       278 Jonathon Prus                  11 Crystal lake South     

16:05.93  i  

   11   10  218 Mark Myers                     12 Lake Forest            

16:06.57  i  

   12   11  240 Tyler Lay                      12 Mchenry                

16:06.75  t  

   13       279 Alex Ratkovich                 11 Cary                   

16:07.00  i  

   14   12  177 Justin Loquercio               12 Wheeling               

16:11.63  i  

   15       267 Nate Whitfield                 12 Glenbrook North        

16:14.70     

   16   13  233 Mitchell Guittar               10 Buffalo Grove          

16:14.85  t  

   17   14  154 MATT COZINE                    12 Prospect               

16:14.93  t  

   18   15  150 Sean Sanaghan                  11 Prospect               

16:15.26  t  

   19   16  142 Shiv Patel                     12 Hoffman Estates        

16:15.40  t  

   20   17  205 Alex Tam                       10 Libertyville           

16:18.78     

   21   18  260 Nick Laning                    10 Barrington             

16:19.46     

   22   19  156 Danny Peterson                 11 Fremd                  

16:20.02     



   23   20  228 Patrick Burns                  10 Lake Zurich            

16:22.15  t  

   24   21  253 Dan Trejo                      12 Palatine               

16:23.94     

   25   22  178 Matt Hoffman                   11 Wheeling               

16:24.12     

   26   23  152 Jack O'Donnell                 11 Prospect               

16:24.35  t  

   27   24  153 Max Crowninshield              12 Prospect               

16:25.50  t  

   28   25  144 Jack Worman                    11 Hoffman Estates        

16:25.73  t  

   29   26  163 Sam Svienty                    11 Hersey                 

16:27.13     

   30   27  241 Jacob DeWitt                   11 Mchenry                

16:27.76  t  

   31   28  234 Josh Hellyer                   11 Buffalo Grove          

16:28.48  t  

   32   29  164 Dan Gerardi                    12 Hersey                 

16:30.73     

   33   30  143 Alex Makrounis                 11 Hoffman Estates        

16:31.18  t  

   34   31  172 Alec Sanchez                   11 Glenbrook South        

16:36.11     

   35   32  192 Brett Lucas                    10 Stevenson              

16:36.56     

   36   33  232 Tom Cleary                     12 Buffalo Grove          

16:38.01  t  

   37   34  213 Uly Hagedorn                   12 Mundelein              

16:39.22     

   38   35  262 Connor Mahoney                 10 Barrington             

16:39.31     

   39   36  199 Julian Ruiz                    11 Gurnee(Warren)         

16:39.34     

   40   37  249 Zachary Albrecht               9  Algonquin (Jacobs)     

16:39.47     

   41   38  165 Ryan Theisen                   10 Hersey                 

16:40.24     

   42   39  195 Paul Udoni                     11 Stevenson              

16:40.91     

   43   40  214 Robert St.                     9  Mundelein              

16:40.93     

   44   41  145 Bryan Gamboa                   12 Hoffman Estates        

16:40.97  t  

   45       281 Ryan Foster                    10 Crystal lake South     

16:41.91     

   46   42  188 Nate Amster                    10 Highland Park          

16:42.28     

   47   43  201 Andrew Miller                  11 Gurnee(Warren)         

16:42.34     

   48   44  151 Jack Terry                     10 Prospect               

16:42.86  t  

   49   45  171 Charith Wickrema               12 Glenbrook South        

16:42.95     

   50   46  170 Matt Jortberg                  10 Glenbrook South        

16:43.75     
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--- 

                          BOYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 

 

Place TmPl No.              Name               Yr School                 

Time         

===== ==== ==== ============================== == ====================== 

========  

   51   47  212 Michael Parduhn                9  Mundelein              

16:43.90     

   52   48  246 Kyle Ross                      12 Algonquin (Jacobs)     

16:44.25     

   53   49  155 LUKE FILIPIC                   12 Prospect               

16:47.53  t  

   54   50  247 Garrett Brenizer               11 Algonquin (Jacobs)     

16:48.37     

   55   51  235 Arturo Bautista                11 Buffalo Grove          

16:48.64  t  

   56   52  230 Nate Quinn                     12 Lake Zurich            

16:49.09  t  

   57   53  185 Jose Reyes                     9  Highland Park          

16:49.59     

   58   54  173 Jordan Theriault               10 Glenbrook South        

16:50.01     

   59       272 Collin Luell                   10 Zion Benton            

16:50.18     

   60   55  146 Nathan Otto                    12 Hoffman Estates        

16:51.39  t  

   61   56  167 Brendan Stonequist             12 Hersey                 

16:51.59     

   62   57  158 Joe Smaga                      12 Fremd                  

16:52.35     

   63   58  159 Matt Wallace                   10 Fremd                  

16:53.16     

   64   59  254 Ben Kontney                    11 Palatine               

16:54.67     

   65   60  200 Brady Roegner                  12 Gurnee(Warren)         

16:55.50     

   66   61  193 Nikita Smyrnov                 10 Stevenson              

16:57.41     

   67   62  169 JACK FREDIAN                   10 Hersey                 

16:58.71     

   68   63  242 Andrew Pilat                   10 Mchenry                

16:59.06  t  

   69   64  261 Scott Williams                 12 Barrington             

16:59.40     

   70   65  186 Charlie Skurie                 11 Highland Park          

16:59.92     

   71   66  157 Alex Lytle                     12 Fremd                  

17:00.19     

   72   67  258 ZACH MICHEAL                   12 Palatine               

17:00.27     

   73   68  194 Jacob Sparreo                  10 Stevenson              

17:00.50     

   74   69  265 Robert Tilly                   11 Barrington             

17:01.05     



   75   70  189 Alec Glazier                   10 Highland Park          

17:01.32     

   76   71  248 James Hennessy                 12 Algonquin (Jacobs)     

17:02.72     

   77   72  264 Ryan Ziolkowski                12 Barrington             

17:02.76     

   78   73  206 Stephen Richardson             11 Libertyville           

17:03.15     

   79   74  229 Eric Metzger                   10 Lake Zurich            

17:03.18  t  

   80       268 Jason Golden                   12 Glenbrook North        

17:03.60     

   81   75  202 ALEX DELGADO                   12 Gurnee(Warren)         

17:05.57     

   82   76  187 Jonathan Rosenfeld             11 Highland Park          

17:05.58     

   83   77  147 Ryan Greenwalt                 11 Hoffman Estates        

17:05.66  t  

   84   78  174 Jack Whetstone                 11 Glenbrook South        

17:07.59     

   85   79  231 Matt Milner                    12 Lake Zurich            

17:07.80  t  

   86       274 Michael Schonter               11 Zion Benton            

17:09.39     

   87   80  266 GREG VANHOLLAND                9  Barrington             

17:09.94     

   88   81  166 Andrew Hyndman                 11 Hersey                 

17:10.47     

   89   82  219 Etienne Najman                 11 Lake Forest            

17:10.83     

   90   83  168 RYAN BUCH                      9  Hersey                 

17:11.45     

   91   84  236 Jack Lenard                    12 Buffalo Grove          

17:12.05  t  

   92   85  215 Dario Carillo                  9  Mundelein              

17:12.96     

   93   86  179 Elliot Nabatov                 12 Wheeling               

17:12.97     

   94   87  256 Evan Eckels                    10 Palatine               

17:16.18     

   95   88  162 Jack Buban                     11 Fremd                  

17:19.33     

   96   89  259 Brian Leonard                  11 Palatine               

17:20.22     

   97   90  245 DAN TONYAN                     12 Mchenry                

17:21.09  t  

   98   91  160 Luke Vogelgesang               11 Fremd                  

17:21.30     

   99       280 Logan Hayes                    12 Carpentersville(Dundee 

17:22.40     

  100   92  252 Austin Albrecht                12 Algonquin (Jacobs)     

17:23.30     
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  101       277 Anthony Hurgoi                 10 Carpentersville(Dundee 

17:23.93     

  102       271 John Gerardi                   11 Rolling Meadows        

17:24.67     

  103   93  243 Cole Overbey                   11 Mchenry                

17:24.97  t  

  104   94  244 Tyler Prickett                 9  Mchenry                

17:25.68  t  

  105   95  238 EVAN SCHMIDT                   12 Buffalo Grove          

17:26.23  t  

  106   96  180 Joe Swiech                     12 Wheeling               

17:27.48     

  107   97  196 Adam Butler                    12 Stevenson              

17:27.49     

  108   98  175 Michael Aki                    12 Glenbrook South        

17:27.91     

  109       276 Carlos Rosas                   12 Round lake             

17:29.15     

  110   99  251 Evan Schwarz                   12 Algonquin (Jacobs)     

17:29.43     

  111  100  263 Stuart Todd-Middleditch        11 Barrington             

17:29.47     

  112  101  161 Charles O'Brien                9  Fremd                  

17:29.79     

  113       275 Julian Lazcon                  11 Waukegan               

17:30.11     

  114  102  255 Jorge Corona                   9  Palatine               

17:33.43     

  115       270 Armaan Goyal                   12 Conant                 

17:33.45     

  116  103  250 Cole Schwarz                   12 Algonquin (Jacobs)     

17:34.73     

  117  104  220 Grant Levin                    12 Lake Forest            

17:36.02     

  118  105  176 Nick Stanek                    12 Glenbrook South        

17:38.91     

  119  106  148 Shreekar Patel                 10 Hoffman Estates        

17:38.94  t  

  120  107  216 Mitchell Alberts               12 Mundelein              

17:41.34     

  121  108  257 Nate Izewski                   11 Palatine               

17:41.90     

  122  109  197 Caleb Oh                       11 Stevenson              

17:43.30     

  123  110  217 KALEB CARLSON                  10 Mundelein              

17:43.39     

  124       269 Nick Olvera                    12 Schaumburg             

17:45.07     

  125  111  282 ALAN SALGADO                   9  Mundelein              

17:49.05     

  126  112  209 Joe Gasick                     11 Libertyville           

17:49.56     



  127  113  203 Dylan Morris                   12 Gurnee(Warren)         

17:49.86     

  128  114  207 Will Johnson                   12 Libertyville           

17:52.91     

  129  115  208 Albert Su                      10 Libertyville           

17:56.20     

  130  116  190 MATTHEW CASEY                  11 Highland Park          

17:58.01     

  131  117  204 Raees Ahmad                    11 Gurnee(Warren)         

18:03.31     

  132  118  181 Adrian Figueroa                10 Wheeling               

18:09.39     

  133  119  222 Elijah Fietsam                 9  Lake Forest            

18:10.65     

  134  120  211 NATE SWIETZER                  10 Libertyville           

18:15.82     

  135       273 Marcos Garcia                  10 Waukegan               

18:18.77     

  136  121  221 CAMERON REDDING                10 Lake Forest            

18:25.96     

  137  122  182 Lewis Monaxious                11 Wheeling               

18:37.15     

  138  123  210 Gabe Alesna                    12 Libertyville           

18:48.20     

  139  124  183 ANTHONY GONZALEZ               12 Wheeling               

19:00.76     

  140  125  224 KYLE LEVIN                     10 Lake Forest            

19:21.66     

  141  126  223 Blake Hinch                    11 Lake Forest            

19:27.24     



 



               IHSA SCHAUMBURG SECTIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 

                        SATURDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2015 

  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 

                             BOYS TEAM RESULTS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 

 

 

  1.    82  Lake Zurich                                 (16:04.49  

80:22.46 1:08.62) 

========================================================== 

  1      1   225 Matt Pereira                              15:40.47 

  2      4   227 Kyle Griffith                             15:44.28 

  3      5   226 Brian Griffith                            15:46.47 

  4     20   228 Patrick Burns                             16:22.15 

  5     52   230 Nate Quinn                                16:49.09 

  6   ( 74)  229 Eric Metzger                              17:03.18 

  7   ( 79)  231 Matt Milner                               17:07.80 

 

  2.    85  Prospect                                    (16:16.99  

81:24.95 0:20.59) 

========================================================== 

  1      9   149 Karson LeComte                            16:04.91 

  2     14   154 MATT COZINE                               16:14.93 

  3     15   150 Sean Sanaghan                             16:15.26 

  4     23   152 Jack O'Donnell                            16:24.35 

  5     24   153 Max Crowninshield                         16:25.50 

  6   ( 44)  151 Jack Terry                                16:42.86 

  7   ( 49)  155 LUKE FILIPIC                              16:47.53 

 

  3.   127  Buffalo Grove                               (16:22.63  

81:53.17 1:05.45) 

========================================================== 

  1      2   237 KEVIN SALVANO                             15:43.19 

  2     13   233 Mitchell Guittar                          16:14.85 

  3     28   234 Josh Hellyer                              16:28.48 

  4     33   232 Tom Cleary                                16:38.01 

  5     51   235 Arturo Bautista                           16:48.64 

  6   ( 84)  236 Jack Lenard                               17:12.05 

  7   ( 95)  238 EVAN SCHMIDT                              17:26.23 

 

  4.   167  Hoffman Estates                             (16:32.93  

82:44.67 0:35.99) 

========================================================== 

  1     16   142 Shiv Patel                                16:15.40 

  2     25   144 Jack Worman                               16:25.73 

  3     30   143 Alex Makrounis                            16:31.18 

  4     41   145 Bryan Gamboa                              16:40.97 

  5     55   146 Nathan Otto                               16:51.39 

  6   ( 77)  147 Ryan Greenwalt                            17:05.66 

  7   (106)  148 Shreekar Patel                            17:38.94 

 

  5.   198  Mchenry                                     (16:34.99  

82:54.96 1:20.79) 

========================================================== 

  1      7   239 Michael Hahndorf                          16:00.30 

  2     11   240 Tyler Lay                                 16:06.75 

  3     27   241 Jacob DeWitt                              16:27.76 



  4     63   242 Andrew Pilat                              16:59.06 

  5     90   245 DAN TONYAN                                17:21.09 

  6   ( 93)  243 Cole Overbey                              17:24.97 

  7   ( 94)  244 Tyler Prickett                            17:25.68 

 

 

  



               IHSA SCHAUMBURG SECTIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 

                        SATURDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2015 

  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 

                             BOYS TEAM RESULTS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 

 

 

  6.   208  Stevenson                                   (16:39.25  

83:16.28 0:59.60) 

========================================================== 

  1      8   191 Jared Borowsky                            16:00.90 

  2     32   192 Brett Lucas                               16:36.56 

  3     39   195 Paul Udoni                                16:40.91 

  4     61   193 Nikita Smyrnov                            16:57.41 

  5     68   194 Jacob Sparreo                             17:00.50 

  6   ( 97)  196 Adam Butler                               17:27.49 

  7   (109)  197 Caleb Oh                                  17:43.30 

 

  7.   211  Hersey                                      (16:41.68  

83:28.40 0:31.58) 

========================================================== 

  1     26   163 Sam Svienty                               16:27.13 

  2     29   164 Dan Gerardi                               16:30.73 

  3     38   165 Ryan Theisen                              16:40.24 

  4     56   167 Brendan Stonequist                        16:51.59 

  5     62   169 JACK FREDIAN                              16:58.71 

  6   ( 81)  166 Andrew Hyndman                            17:10.47 

  7   ( 83)  168 RYAN BUCH                                 17:11.45 

 

  8.   217  Gurnee(Warren)                              (16:37.34  

83:06.71 1:21.61) 

========================================================== 

  1      3   198 Dustin Macuiba                            15:43.96 

  2     36   199 Julian Ruiz                               16:39.34 

  3     43   201 Andrew Miller                             16:42.34 

  4     60   200 Brady Roegner                             16:55.50 

  5     75   202 ALEX DELGADO                              17:05.57 

  6   (113)  203 Dylan Morris                              17:49.86 

  7   (117)  204 Raees Ahmad                               18:03.31 

 

  9.   236  Highland Park                               (16:40.79  

83:23.97 1:10.46) 

========================================================== 

  1      6   184 Brett Davidson                            15:50.86 

  2     42   188 Nate Amster                               16:42.28 

  3     53   185 Jose Reyes                                16:49.59 

  4     65   186 Charlie Skurie                            16:59.92 

  5     70   189 Alec Glazier                              17:01.32 

  6   ( 76)  187 Jonathan Rosenfeld                        17:05.58 

  7   (116)  190 MATTHEW CASEY                             17:58.01 

 

 10.   254  Glenbrook South                             (16:48.08  

84:00.41 0:31.48) 

========================================================== 

  1     31   172 Alec Sanchez                              16:36.11 

  2     45   171 Charith Wickrema                          16:42.95 

  3     46   170 Matt Jortberg                             16:43.75 



  4     54   173 Jordan Theriault                          16:50.01 

  5     78   174 Jack Whetstone                            17:07.59 

  6   ( 98)  175 Michael Aki                               17:27.91 

  7   (105)  176 Nick Stanek                               17:38.91 

 

 

  



               IHSA SCHAUMBURG SECTIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 

                        SATURDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2015 

  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 

                             BOYS TEAM RESULTS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 

 

 

 11.   258  Barrington                                  (16:48.39  

84:01.98 0:43.30) 

========================================================== 

  1     18   260 Nick Laning                               16:19.46 

  2     35   262 Connor Mahoney                            16:39.31 

  3     64   261 Scott Williams                            16:59.40 

  4     69   265 Robert Tilly                              17:01.05 

  5     72   264 Ryan Ziolkowski                           17:02.76 

  6   ( 80)  266 GREG VANHOLLAND                           17:09.94 

  7   (100)  263 Stuart Todd-Middleditch                   17:29.47 

 

 12.   288  Fremd                                       (16:53.01  

84:25.05 0:59.31) 

========================================================== 

  1     19   156 Danny Peterson                            16:20.02 

  2     57   158 Joe Smaga                                 16:52.35 

  3     58   159 Matt Wallace                              16:53.16 

  4     66   157 Alex Lytle                                17:00.19 

  5     88   162 Jack Buban                                17:19.33 

  6   ( 91)  160 Luke Vogelgesang                          17:21.30 

  7   (101)  161 Charles O'Brien                           17:29.79 

 

 13.   298  Algonquin (Jacobs)                          (16:55.62  

84:38.11 0:43.83) 

========================================================== 

  1     37   249 Zachary Albrecht                          16:39.47 

  2     48   246 Kyle Ross                                 16:44.25 

  3     50   247 Garrett Brenizer                          16:48.37 

  4     71   248 James Hennessy                            17:02.72 

  5     92   252 Austin Albrecht                           17:23.30 

  6   ( 99)  251 Evan Schwarz                              17:29.43 

  7   (103)  250 Cole Schwarz                              17:34.73 

 

 14.   313  Mundelein                                   (16:59.67  

84:58.35 1:02.12) 

========================================================== 

  1     34   213 Uly Hagedorn                              16:39.22 

  2     40   214 Robert St.                                16:40.93 

  3     47   212 Michael Parduhn                           16:43.90 

  4     85   215 Dario Carillo                             17:12.96 

  5    107   216 Mitchell Alberts                          17:41.34 

  6   (110)  217 KALEB CARLSON                             17:43.39 

  7   (111)  282 ALAN SALGADO                              17:49.05 

 

 15.   323  Palatine                                    (16:59.05  

84:55.28 0:56.28) 

========================================================== 

  1     21   253 Dan Trejo                                 16:23.94 

  2     59   254 Ben Kontney                               16:54.67 

  3     67   258 ZACH MICHEAL                              17:00.27 



  4     87   256 Evan Eckels                               17:16.18 

  5     89   259 Brian Leonard                             17:20.22 

  6   (102)  255 Jorge Corona                              17:33.43 

  7   (108)  257 Nate Izewski                              17:41.90 

 

 

  



               IHSA SCHAUMBURG SECTIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 
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                             BOYS TEAM RESULTS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 

 

 

 16.   334  Wheeling                                    (17:05.11  

85:25.59 1:57.76) 

========================================================== 

  1     12   177 Justin Loquercio                          16:11.63 

  2     22   178 Matt Hoffman                              16:24.12 

  3     86   179 Elliot Nabatov                            17:12.97 

  4     96   180 Joe Swiech                                17:27.48 

  5    118   181 Adrian Figueroa                           18:09.39 

  6   (122)  182 Lewis Monaxious                           18:37.15 

  7   (124)  183 ANTHONY GONZALEZ                          19:00.76 

 

 17.   431  Libertyville                                (17:24.12  

87:00.60 1:37.42) 

========================================================== 

  1     17   205 Alex Tam                                  16:18.78 

  2     73   206 Stephen Richardson                        17:03.15 

  3    112   209 Joe Gasick                                17:49.56 

  4    114   207 Will Johnson                              17:52.91 

  5    115   208 Albert Su                                 17:56.20 

  6   (120)  211 NATE SWIETZER                             18:15.82 

  7   (123)  210 Gabe Alesna                               18:48.20 

 

 18.   436  Lake Forest                                 (17:30.00  

87:30.03 2:19.39) 

========================================================== 

  1     10   218 Mark Myers                                16:06.57 

  2     82   219 Etienne Najman                            17:10.83 

  3    104   220 Grant Levin                               17:36.02 

  4    119   222 Elijah Fietsam                            18:10.65 

  5    121   221 CAMERON REDDING                           18:25.96 

  6   (125)  224 KYLE LEVIN                                19:21.66 

  7   (126)  223 Blake Hinch                               19:27.24 

 

 



 


